cessible spaces, one (1) van accessible space, four (4) electric 
vehicle spaces and fifty-eight (58) 1a bicycle spaces in an acces-
sible route at cellar; for a vacant commercial spaces and two (2) 
loading spaces at first floor in the same building with hundred 
and seventy-two (172) dwelling units from second floor through 
sixteenth (16th) floors. Size and location as shown in the appli-
cation. 
Status: The committee listened to a presentation and asked 
questions on the proposal. 
Note: Callowhill Neighborhood Association, the coordinating